
Draw 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Tuesday 28-Oct

Thursday 30-Oct

Tuesday 4-Nov

Thursday 6-Nov

Tuesday 11-Nov

Thursday 13-Nov 1 vs A 2 vs 3 4 vs B 5 vs 6 C vs D

Tuesday 18-Nov  C vs 2 A vs B D vs 5 1 vs 3 4 vs 6

Thursday 20-Nov 3 v D 5 v B 6 v A 4 v C 1 v 2

Tuesday 25-Nov

Thursday 27-Nov 1 1 v 6 2 v 5 3 v 4 A v B C v D

Tuesday 2-Dec 2 5 v 6 1 v 4 2 v 3 A v D B v C

Thursday 4-Dec

Tuesday 9-Dec 3 4 v 6 5 v 3 1 v 2 D v B A v C

Thursday 11-Dec 4 3 v 6 4 v 2 5 v 1 C v D A v B

Tuesday 16-Dec 5 2 v 6 3 v 1 4 v 5 B v C A v D

Thursday 18-Dec

1 A

2 B

3 C

4 D

5
6Korah B

Sheets

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Superior Heights B Superior Heights 2

White Pines Korah

Korah A

Boys Girls

St Mary's St Mary's
Superior Heights A Superior Heights 1

Dec 20 - Jan 4 Winter Break

School Teams

Practice

2025 / 2026 High School Curling League
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